Great Performance. Affordable. Exceptional Value.
BJC-2100
Color Bubble Jet™ Printer
Mac ® and  W indows ®
compat i b l e
The Printer That Does More, For Less.
The BJC-2100 Color Bubble Jet Printer is the perfect
choice for printing letters, full-color Web pages, beautiful

†† Starter Kit contains 20 sheets High Resolution Paper, 5 Greeting Cards (1/4-Fold) with envelopes,
5 sheets T-Shirt Transfers.
Ordering Information
Description Order #
Printer
BJC-2100 Color Bubble Jet Printer Q30-3330-US1
Ink Cartridges and Tanks
BC-20 Black BJ Cartridge F45-0561-410
BC-21e Color BJ Cartridge F45-1301-400
BCI-21 Black BJ Tank F47-0731-410
BCI-21 Color BJ Tank F47-0741-410
BC-22e-Photo BJ Cartridge F45-1311-400
BC-22e Photo Kit F45-1311-920
Canon Specialty Papers
Artist Canvas (9.5" x 14"/5 sheets) CST-6305-000
Back Print Film (8.5" x 11"/5 sheets) F51-1951-500
Back Print Film (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-1871-500
Banner Paper (continuous/50 sheets) F51-2571-500
Brilliant White Paper (8.5" x 11"/250 sheets) CST-6217-000
Brilliant White Paper (8.5" x 11"/500 sheets) CST-6160-000
Bubble Jet Paper (water resistant)
(8.5" x 11"/200 sheets) F51-2121-500
Bubble Jet Paper (water resistant)
(8.5" x 14"/200 sheets) F51-2191-500
Fabric Sheets (9.5" x 14"/10 sheets) F51-2311-500
Glossy Photo Cards (4" x 6"/20 sheets) F51-2701-400
Glossy Photo Paper (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-2501-400
Greeting Cards (1/4-Fold)
(8.5"x 11"/20 w/ 22 envelopes) CST-6043-000
Greeting Cards (1/2-Fold)
(8.5" x 11"/15 w/ 15 envelopes) CST-6205-000
High Gloss Film (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-1941-500
High Resolution Paper (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) F51-2111-400
Magnet Sheets (8.5" x 11"/3 sheets) CST-6322-000
Starter Kit†† (8.5" x 11/30" assorted sheets) CST-6078-000
Transparencies (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) F51-9701-510
T-Shirt Transfers (8.5" x 11"/10 sheets) CST-6178-000
T-Shirt Transfers (8.5" x 11"/250 sheets) CST-6044-000
Accessories
IS-22 Color Image Scanner Cartridge Q70-3530-414